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Treaty
Series

Instrument Date No.

JAPAN
Science
Exchange of Notes concerning the Establish-
ment of a Temporary Satellite Support
Facility at Churchill Research Range
(Ottawa)
Postal Matters
Parcel Post Agreement (Tokyo)
Fisheries
Agreement on Fisheries (Tokyo)

MALAWI, REPUBLIC 0F
Investment Insurance
Exchange of Notes constituting a Foreign
Investment Insurance Agreement (Lusaka
and Lilongwe)

MOROCCO, KINGDOM 0F
Taxation
Convention for the Avoidance of Double Tax-
ation and the Prevention of Fiscal Evasion
with Respect to Taxes on Income and on
Capital (Ottawa)

POLISH PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC
Commerce
Protocol Amending the Long Term, Grain
Agreement (Ottawa)

ROMANIA, SOCIALIST REPUBLIC 0F
Atomic Energy
Agreement for Cooperation in the Develop-
ment and Application of Atomic Energy for
Peaceful Purposes (Ottawa)
Fisheries
Agreement on Mutual Fisheries Relations
(Bucharest)

SWEDEN
Alomic Energy
Agreement concerning the Uses of Nuclear
Material, Equipment, Facilities and Informa-
tion Transferred between Canada and
Sweden (New York)

Feb. 16, 1978

Apr. 11, 1978

Apr, 28, 1978

Sept. 15, 1978

Dec. 22, 1975

Nov. 27, 1978

Oct. 24, 1977

Jan. 17, 1978

Sept. 27, 1977

1978/4

1978/18

1978/8

1978/16

1978/11

1978/21

1978/10

1978/2

1978/13


